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Map Effective: 09/18/2014
Created by: MLMayo, AEMA GIS

The information contained in the data distributed by the Alabama Emergency Management Agency is derived from a variety of public and private sector sources considered dependable, 
but the accuracy, completeness, and currency thereof are not guaranteed.The Alabama Emergency Management Agency makes no warranty, expressed or implied, 

as to the accuracy, completeness, currency, reliability, or suitability for any particular purpose of information or data contained in or generated from the 
Alabama Emergency Management Agency Geographic Database.  Additionally, neither the Alabama Emergency Management Agency nor any agent, servant or employee thereof 

assume any liability associated with the use of this data and assume no responsibility to maintain it in any matter or form.
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Division Coordinator
Division G: Larry Patterson

Linc: 76  Mob:888-375-8045 P: 334-328-2846
E: larry.patterson@ema.alabama.gov

Division F: Ricky Little
Linc: 17 Mob: 888-296-9705 P: 256-239-8828

E: ricky.little@ema.alabama.gov
Division E: Tony Wingo

Linc: 23  Mob:888-219-5240 P:205-299-0824
E: tony.wingo@ema.alabama.gov

Division D: Chris Newton
Linc: 41  M: 205-287-1105  P: 205-541-2432

E: chris.newton@ema.alabama.gov

Division A: Kyle Eskridge
Linc: 69  M: 205-287-1171  P: 205-299-4835

E: kyle.eskridge@ema.alabama.gov

Division B: Jessica Schweiger
Linc: 24 Mob: 205-287-1043  P: 334-328-2853

E: jessica.schweiger@ema.alabama.gov

Division C: Don Hartley
Linc: 22 Mob: 888-222-8415 P: 205-441-0679

E: don.hartley@ema.alabama.gov

1. University of South Alabama
2. Troy University
3. Alabama Fire College
4. Auburn University
5. Bevil State
6. Northeast AL Community College
7. Jacksonville State University

Division Office Locations


